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SIL2 Gas Detector
with Display

Standard 4-20mA and 3 relay output

Optional RS485 interface for
Modbus communication

Stainless Steel and remote sensor options

Non-intrusive one-man calibration



Specification

Size

Weight

Enclosure material
Ingress Protection
Connection
Power

Display

Electrical output

Operating temperature

Humidity

Response time

Performance

Functional safety

Approvals

Refrigerants

Refrigerant
R152A
R454B
R32
R134A
SF6

R125
R1234YF
R1234ZE

with catalytic sensor

with electrochemical sensor

with infrared sensor

intrinsically safe detector

Sensor type

Refrigerant
R404A
R407A
R407F
R449A
R507A
R410A
R417A
R448

Sensor type



Gases

Gas

Acetic Acid (CH,COOH)

Acetone (C,H,0)
Acetylene (C,H))
Ammonia (NH,)

Benzene (C,H,)
Butadiene (C,H,)
Butane (C,H,)

Carbon Monoxide (CO)
Cyclohexane (CH,,)
Cyclopentane (C.H, )
Dimethy! ether (C,H,0)
Ethane (C,H,)

Ethanol (C,H,0)

Ethyl Acetate (C,H,0,)
Ethyl Ether ((C,H,)2%)
Ethylene (C,H,)
Ethylene Oxide (C,H,0)
Heptane (C,H,)
Hexane (C.H. )
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Hydrogen (H,)

Hydrogen Sulphide (H,S)
ISO Butane (C,H,)

Sensor type Gas

ISO Butyl Alcohol
((CH,),CHCH,OH)

ISO Pentane (C.H,)
ISO Propyl Alcohol (C,H,0)
Isobutylene (C,H,)
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LPG

Methane (CH,)

Methanol (CH,OH)
Methyl Ethyl Ketone (MEK)
Nitric Oxide (NO)

Nonane (C,H,,)

Oxygen (O,)

Pentane (C,H,,)

Petrol Vapours

Propane (C,H,)

Propy! alcohol (C,H,0)
Propylene (C,H.)

Styrene (C,H,)

Toluene (C,H,)
Tri-Methylbenzene (C,H,)

Vinyl Acetate (C,H,0,)

Xylene (C,H, )
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